
Pos.  

PB-BLATA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PB-GRC 

1 

2 

3 

St.Nr.  

3 

46 

52 

4 

19 

6 

99* 

Klasse  

PB-BLATA 

PB-BLATA 

PB-BLATA 

PB-BLATA 

PB-GRC 

PB-GRC 

PB-GRC 

Name 

Sören Peterson 

Luca Alfredo Diolosa 

Ben Goodwin 

Nina Bethge 

Anna Ritter 

Elias Friba 

Julian Leitenberger 

Nat  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Wohnort  

Lehrte 

Werdohl 

Gütersloh 

Krevese 

Kölleda 

Steinbach 

Bewerber/Team  

ADAC Niedersachsen / Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. 

ADAC Niedersachsen / Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sari 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Marke  

BLATA 

BLATA 

BLATA 

BLATA 

GRC 

GRC 

Runden  

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

Gesamtzeit  

7:28.564 

7:29.196 

8:05.505 

7:42.904 

7:30.039 

7:34.839 

7:44.266 

Abstand  

0.632 

36.309 

1 Runde 

4.800 

9.427 

Beste Zeit.  

53.229 

53.954 

58.784 

1:03.972 

53.888 

54.042 

55.839 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                                 Rennleiter : Herbert Schmidt  
.                                                
Sportkommissar : Manfred Herget                                        Aushang: ______ Uhr

Reg.Nr.: MB01/2018 

SDO-SportTiming

5. Nürnberger ADAC Mini+ Pocket Bike Cup 
Pocket Bike 

2. Rennen PB B-Finale 

Rennen (8 Runden) started at 16:27:05 

Schlüsselfeld 0,825 km 

08.09.2018 16:35 


